Goalie Clinic - AA/AAA Minor PeeWee R2 - HanStone Quartz

Try Out - 1A - AAA Minor Peewee
Try Out - 1B - AAA Minor Peewee
Try Out - 2A - AAA Minor Peewee
Try Out - 2B - AAA Minor Peewee
Try Out - 3A - AAA Minor Peewee
Try Out - 3B - AAA Minor Peewee
Try Out - 4 - AAA Minor Peewee
Try Out - 5 - AAA Minor Peewee
Try Out - 6 - AAA Minor Peewee
Signing - AAA Minor Peewee

R2 - HanStone Quartz
R2 - HanStone Quartz
R2 - HanStone Quartz
R2 - HanStone Quartz
R3 - Collins Clothiers
R3 - Collins Clothiers
R2 - HanStone Quartz
R4 - Tony's

R2 - HanStone Quartz
Resource Room

Mon
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Thu
Fri
Sun
Mon

4/15/2019
4/18/2019
4/18/2019
4/19/2019
4/19/2019
4/20/2019
4/20/2019
4/25/2019
4/26/2019
4/28/2019
4/29/2019

5:00 PM-6:20 PM
5:15 PM-6:35 PM
6:45 PM-8:05 PM
5:15 PM-6:35 PM
6:45 PM-8:05 PM
4:00 PM-5:20 PM
5:30 PM-6:50 PM
5:15 PM-6:35 PM
7:15 PM-8:35 PM
10:45 AM-12:05 PM
7:00PM-8:00PM



