Goalie Clinic - AA/AAA Minor PeeWee	R2 - HanStone Quartz	Mon	4/15/2019 5:00 PM-6:20 PM
Try Out - 1A - AAA Minor Peewee	R2 - HanStone Quartz	Thu	4/18/2019 5:15 PM-6:35 PM
Try Out - 1B - AAA Minor Peewee	R2 - HanStone Quartz	Thu	4/18/2019 6:45 PM-8:05 PM
Try Out - 2A - AAA Minor Peewee	R2 - HanStone Quartz	Fri	4/19/2019 5:15 PM-6:35 PM
Try Out - 2B - AAA Minor Peewee	R2 - HanStone Quartz	Fri	4/19/2019 6:45 PM-8:05 PM
Try Out - 3A - AAA Minor Peewee	R3 - Collins Clothiers	Sat	4/20/2019 4:00 PM-5:20 PM
Try Out - 3B - AAA Minor Peewee	R3 - Collins Clothiers	Sat	4/20/2019 5:30 PM-6:50 PM
Try Out - 4 - AAA Minor Peewee	R2 - HanStone Quartz	Thu	4/25/2019 5:15 PM-6:35 PM
Try Out - 5 - AAA Minor Peewee	R4 - Tony's	Fri	4/26/2019 7:15 PM-8:35 PM
Try Out - 6 - AAA Minor Peewee	R2 - HanStone Quartz	Sun	4/28/2019 10:45 AM-12:05 PM
Signing - AAA Minor Peewee	Resource Room	Mon	4/29/2019 7:00PM-8:00PM